
College Now Greater Cleveland 

2017.2018 RRHS Schedule 
  

Note:  Appointments will be scheduled in 30-minute increments by  
Counseling Office Secretary, Mrs. Richelle Frantz. Please call 440.356.6804 to make an appointment.  
  

Website: https://collegenowgc.org 

   
 
Tuesday, September 5 – (5:00-8:30) RRHS Senior College Seminar/ Financial Aid Night Info Night 
 
Tuesday, October 3 – (8:30-3:30) CNGC presentation in all Senior English Classes  
  
Tuesday, October 10 - (1-8:00 p.m.)  
  
Tuesday, October 17 – (1-8)  
  
Tuesday, October 24 – (8:30-3:30)   
  
Tuesday, October 31 – (8:30-3:30)   
  
Tuesday, November 7 - (8:30 -3:30)  
  
Tuesday, November 14 - (1-8)  
  
Tuesday, December 5– (8:30-3:30)  
  
Tuesday, December 12 – (1 – 8:00 p.m.)  
  
Tuesday, January 9 – (1-8)  
  
Tuesday, January 16 – (8:30-3:30)  
  
Tuesday, January 23 – (1-8)  
  
Tuesday, February 6 – (8:30-3:30)  
      
Tuesday, March 6 – (5:00-8:30) RRHS Get a Jump on College Presentation 
 
Tuesday, March 20 – (8:30-3:30) 
 

http://www.collegenowgc.org/

